PASSENGER TRANSPORT SERVICES

[ ] ¥, U
F]fe Timetable Specification

cCoUuUNCIIL CENTRAL FIFE AREA - 12TH AUG 2013 TO 16TH AUG 2020

ROUTE: (On demand Largo)/Leven/Wemyss/Dysart - St Andrews HS
Dysart - St Maries PS

OPERATOR: BAY TRAVEL
CONTACT DETAILS: 01383 516161

CONTRACT NO: CF/SH5 SERVICE NO: SHS

Please note we can't show timings for all bus stops on the timetable but the bus will stop at every bus stop
in the route description below if you signal to the driver.

TIMETABLE

Service Number SH5
Route Code A
Travel Pass Colour Blue
Lower Largo, Crusoe Hotel on demand
Lundin Links on demand
Leven, Letham Ave 07:50
Leven, Turpie Rd TC 07:55
Cameron Farm, Percival Rd 08:00
East Wemyss, Car Shed 08:06
Coaltown of Wemyss 08:09
West Wemyss Belvedere Hotel 08:13
Dysart, Porte 08:21
Fairway 08:23
St Andrews HS/St Maries PS 08:30
Service Number SH5
Route Code B
Travel Pass Colour Blue
St Andrews HS arrive by 15:20
St Andrews HS depart 15:35
Fairway 15:40
Dysart, Porte 15:42
West Wemyss Belvedere Hotel 15:49
Coaltown of Wemyss 15:53
East Wemyss, Car Shed 15:56
Cameron Farm, Percival Rd 16:02
Leven, Turpie Rd TC 16:07
Leven, Letham Ave 16:12
Lundin Links on demand
Lower Largo, Crusoe Hotel on demand

ROUTE DESCRIPTION




Route Code A — (On demand Lower Largo, Harbour Wynd, Crusoe Hotel, Drummochy Road, Emsdorf Street,
Lundin Links, Leven Road, A915, Leven, Largo Road) Scoonie Brae, Letham Avenue, Waggon Road, Mackie
Avenue, Gallacher Avenue, Somerville Road, Gilmour Avenue, Montrave Crescent, Glenlyon Road,
Windygates Road, Turpie Road TC, Turpie Road, Windygates Road, A915, Windygates By Pass, Percival
Road, A955, East Wemyss, Coaltown of Wemyss, West Wemyss, A955, Kirkcaldy, Normand Road, Windmill
Road, The Fairway, Viewforth Street, St Clair Street, McKenzie Street, Overton Rd, St Andrews HS.

Route Code B — Reverse of route A



